AME	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	of 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.				5. PROJECT NO.(# applicable)			
M002		See Block 16C	e Block 16C NRR-13-244 Dated: 06/18/2							
6. ISSUED BY CODE 310		3100			SISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Aracelis Perez-Ortiz Mail Stop: 3WFN 05C64MP Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: 3WFN 05C64MP Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAM	F. AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	1	T	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION N	10.		
MEGA-TECH SERVICES, LLC				-	9B. DATED (SEE (TEM 11)					
11118 MANOR VIEW DR MECHANICSVILLE VA 231165857				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-HQ-13-C-03-0039 NRC-HO-13-T-03-0001						
MEC	CHANICSVILLE VA 23116385/					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE		FACILITY CODE	XLTY CODE X							
	ne above numbered solicitation is amended as set							lis not exter		
(a) I offe KNO RES by t	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment properties of the p	copies of the amendment of the includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE RITURE of this amendment you de	ent; (b e soli ECEI sire to	b) By acknowledging rec citation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIOF o change an offer alread	ceipt It nun R TO dy su	of this amendment on enbers. FAILURE OF YOUTH THE HOUR AND DATE bmitted, such change m	ach co OUR A SPEC ay be	ppy of the CC- DIFIED MAY made		
	FA	R:2013-20-11-4-212 IMIS:132549 NAICS:5 LIGATES: \$80,000.00		J4672 BOC:252A 00 PSC:R425 I		ppNo:31X0200 :604519434				
	13. THIS ITEM APPL	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA								
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT 10: (Specify	HE CONTRACT/ORDER I authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT							_	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		ANGES	(such as changes in pay	ring off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	-							
x	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) A.3	CONSIDERATION AND OB	LIG	TIONTASK ORDER	RS (AUG 2011) (d)		-		
E. IN	IPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and	I return c	opie	s to the issuing office.				
The pincre Sect enti: "(C) Ceil: Oblid Perio	purpose of this task order modifical easing the obligated amount from \$7 ion A.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION AND OBLIGATION AND The amount presently obligated with the following the amount presently obligated withing: \$2,514,671.24 (Unchanged) gated Amount: \$840,000.00 (Changed) od of Performance: 04/21/2013 - 04/	tion is to provide in 60,000.00 to \$840,000 ONTASK ORDERS (AUG g: h respect to this ord	er :	mental funding in Accordingly, to Accordingly, to the first ser	n the	following change ce of paragraph	is h	ereby made		
158 CC	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	(Contracting Offic	cer	4.		16C. DATE SIGNE		
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY_	(Stangetore of) (<u>. /</u>	lllgar_ acting Officer)		4/28/1	3	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

